SGM823
5-Pin Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Watchdog Timer and Manual Reset
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM823 microprocessor (µP) supervisory circuit
combines reset output, watchdog, and manual reset
input functions in SOT-23-5 package. It significantly
improves system reliability and accuracy compared to

5-Pin Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
SGM823 with Watchdog Timer and Manual Reset
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL RESET
THRESHOLD (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM823
4.63 SOT-23-5 SGM823-LXN5G/TR MNFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23-5 SGM823-TXN5G/TR MG6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23-5 SGM823-SXN5G/TR MG7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23-5 SGM823-RXN5G/TR MG8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Week